COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2025

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 20 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 SEMIFINAL 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

4

5

6

RASK Thorbjarn

BRANDT PEDERSEN Mads

RASK Sebstian

BORGGAARD Jeppe

JENSEN Vemund

SODERMAN Arvid

DYRVIG LARSEN Anders

KNOTH Konrad

HEINTZ AHLIN Isak

CRAFT ;:-
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cLus

SKK

SKK

SKK

MK

BRU

FKK

SKK

VKKC

NKK

LYNGBY KANOKLUB
02.05.2025 - 04.05.2025

FRI PM 18:26

RESULT

3:5799
+0:00.00

3:5860
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551532

4:0097
+0:02.86

4:1053
+0:08.46

4:1184
+0:12.51

4:1445
+0:11.66

4:2851
+0:26.27

4:4692
+0:48.38

4:5082
+0:51.38
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