

RACE 20 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 SEMIFINAL 3

FRI PM 18:26

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	RASK Thorbjørn	SKK	3:5799 +0:00.00
2	5	BRANDT PEDERSEN Mads	SKK	3:5860 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551532
3	6	RASK Sebastian	SKK	4:0097 +0:02.86
4	3	BORGGAARD Jeppe	MK	4:1053 +0:08.46
5	2	JENSEN Vemund	BRU	4:1184 +0:12.51
6	7	SÖDERMAN Arvid	FKK	4:1445 +0:11.66
7	9	DYRVIG LARSEN Anders	SKK	4:2851 +0:26.27
8	1	KNOTH Konrad	VKKC	4:4692 +0:48.38
9	8	HEINTZ ÅHLIN Isak	NKK	4:5082 +0:51.38

